EMI Solutions PVT LTD www.emisindia.com | marketing@emisindia.com
Features
Chassis Mounting 3 Phase Filter 4 Wire
General Purpose
Compact
Superior Performance
Technical Specification
Maximum Operating Voltage: 440 VAC

Inverters
Presentation
Nickel Plated Steel/Aluminium
Mounting
Screw Mount or Panel Mount
Termination
Fastons or Cable or Screw
How to Order
Part No
Rated
Current
Case Termination
MF423-01-H 1 H4 Fastons/Cable
MF423-03-H 3 H4 Fastons/Cable
MF423-06-H 6 H4 Fastons/Cable
MF423-10-H 10 H4 Fastons/Cable
MF423-15-K 15 K4 M5Screw/Cable
MF423-20-K 20 K4 M5Screw/Cable
MF423-30-K 30 K4 M5Screw/Cable
MF423-40-K 40 K4 M5Screw/Cable
MF423-50-SX 50 SX4 M6Screw/Cable
MF423-60-SX 60 SX4 M6Screw/Cable
MF423-80-R4 80 R4 M8Screw/Cable
MF423-100-R4 100* R4 M10Screw/Cable
MF423-150-R4 150* R4 M10Screw/Cable
Insertion Loss
-60
-50
-40